

## Pledge Form for Support

## I would like to make a donation to the Sam Adams Alliance. \$ The Sam Adams Alliance inspires and trains allies to advance economic and individual liberty through a strategic combination of new media tools, traditional communications, and networking. It is a 501(c)(3)organization, therefore all contributions are tax- deductible in accordance with IRS Regulations. Please make payment out to the Sam Adams Alliance. Name: Address: Citv. State. Zin Phone: Fax: E-mail: Please charge my credit card Visa / MasterCard (circle one) **Expiration Date** Signature Code (If paying with credit card address above must match billing address) I would like to make a direct wire or stock contribution. Please contact me. Signature: Date: \_\_\_\_\_ **Return to:** Sam Adams Alliance

Thank you!
THE Sam Adams ALLIANCE

20 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 3330

Chicago, IL 60606